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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 23/4/2023

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
23/04/2023 - 12:15 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (10-11 god.)

1. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Poseidon 1:39.10 175
2. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:39.72 172
3. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:40.25 169
4. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 1:47.45 137
5. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Radnicki 1969 1:50.39 126
6. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Leskovac 1:50.54 126
7. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 1:51.22 124

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (12-13 god.)

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:15.45 397
2. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:18.12 358
3. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 1:23.50 293
4. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 1:30.58 229
5. MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 1:37.78 182
6. POPOVIC, Jelica 10 Olimpija Bor 1:39.12 175
7. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 1:47.21 138

Mladje Juniorke 2009-2008 god. (14-15 god.)

1. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:08.11 540
2. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:08.12 540
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:11.56 466
4. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1:17.86 361
5. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:18.32 355
6. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:23.98 288

Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (16-17 god.)

1. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:12.45 449
2. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 1:13.62 427

Otvoreno

1. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:08.11 540
2. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:08.12 540
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:11.56 466
4. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:12.45 449
5. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 1:13.62 427
6. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:15.45 397
7. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 1:16.26 385
8. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:16.94 374
9. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1:17.86 361

10. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:18.12 358
11. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:18.32 355
12. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 1:23.50 293
13. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:23.98 288
14. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 1:30.58 229
15. MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 1:37.78 182
16. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Poseidon 1:39.10 175
17. POPOVIC, Jelica 10 Olimpija Bor 1:39.12 175
18. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:39.72 172
19. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:40.25 169
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Kragujevac, 23/4/2023
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Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

20. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 1:47.21 138
21. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 1:47.45 137
22. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Radnicki 1969 1:50.39 126
23. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Leskovac 1:50.54 126
24. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 1:51.22 124


